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Women / 6 / C
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Lieurance622
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 9.275 9.6009.500 37.425
4T 4 1T 2 1 

1 

Mia Hall638
Stafford

8.775 9.200 9.4759.450 36.900
12 5T 3 4 2 

2 

Kallie Starr687
Dulles Academy

9.050 9.475 9.1759.025 36.725
5T 1 7 11T 3 

3 

shannon McLaughlin697
Ocean Tumblers

8.450 9.300 9.5509.400 36.700
19T 2T 4 3 4 

4 

Kiley Felmey619
Hurricane

9.150 9.200 9.0758.875 36.300
1 6T 11T 15 5 

5 

Kayla Rice636
Stafford

8.875 9.300 9.1758.925 36.275
9 3T 9 12T 6 

6 

McKensi Sensibaugh610
All Pro

8.600 8.850 9.3009.500 36.250
17 8 2T 7 7 

7 

Leah Morgan635
Stafford

9.125 8.950 9.1258.700 35.900
2 7 16 13T 8 

8 

Rachel McGraw624
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 8.250 9.6758.900 35.875
6T 11 10 1 9 

9 

Abigail Pepe615
Hurricane

8.900 8.600 9.3758.725 35.600
7T 9 14T 6 10 

10 

Miranda Longo699
Triple T

9.100 7.650 9.4259.350 35.525
3 13T 5 5 11 

11 

Margaret Oakes601
Aerial East

8.300 8.450 9.2758.875 34.900
21 10 12T 8 12 

12 

Rachel Hunter637
Stafford

8.825 7.650 9.2508.825 34.550
10T 14T 13 9 13 

13 

Kaitlin Starr688
Dulles Academy

8.900 7.600 9.1258.650 34.275
8T 16 18T 14T 14 

14 

Rachel Morgan607
All American

8.550 7.300 9.2259.050 34.125
18 17 6 10 15 

15 

Cameron McCarty633
Olympaid-All

8.725 7.650 8.9008.625 33.900
13 15T 20 18T 16 

16 

Camden Harrison643
Twist

8.650 8.000 8.5258.650 33.825
16 12 19T 21 17 

17 

Kyla Crenshaw630
Olympaid-All

8.825 7.250 8.9008.675 33.650
11T 18 17 19T 18 

18 

Verkiya Hughes640
Triple T

8.675 6.900 9.0008.725 33.300
15 20T 15T 17 19 

19 

Amelia Isley632
Olympaid-All

8.450 7.050 8.6508.975 33.125
20T 19 8 20 20 

20 

Kaitlin Springer686
Dulles Academy

8.700 6.900 9.0508.425 33.075
14 21T 21 16 21 

21 
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